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Platz Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Herrenklasse

Peter Schwellbach 14829 30 30 29 30Musikkapelle Thanheim 21

Siggi Blank 14430 26 29 29 30Baxter 12

Steffen Baur 14428 29 30 28 29Musikverein Bisingen 13

Julian Jornitz 14329 29 29 26 30Musikkapelle Thanheim 14

Uwe Dinyer 14330 28 29 29 27Freunde treffen 25

Marc Baumgärtner 14229 26 28 29 30Das Bier gewinnt 26

Przemyslaw Kacprowicz 14229 29 28 29 27Grohmann 37

Fabian Fecker 14128 26 29 29 29Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 18

Rene Lehner 14127 29 28 30 27Binokelfreunde9

Marco Mayer 14128 27 30 29 274 Bier für 1 Halleluja10

Jochen Trinks 14128 29 28 29 27OGV Steinhofen 311

Marius Binder 14029 26 28 27 31Musikkapelle Thanheim 212

Reiner Baumgärtner 14026 28 29 29 28Freunde treffen 113

Frank Henne 14026 29 28 29 28Freunde treffen 114

Christian Wipfler 14028 27 29 28 28Musikverein Bisingen 115

Christian Lacher 14027 30 28 29 26Das Bier gewinnt 216

Christoph Wissmann 14028 28 30 28 26Grohmann 117

Tim Sauer 13928 29 28 25 29Musikverein Bisingen 218

Frank Endreß 13926 30 27 28 28Musikkapelle Thanheim 119

Ahmet Ipek 13927 29 28 27 28OGV Steinhofen 220

Bernd Seiler 13927 29 28 29 26Baxter 121

Julian Fecker 13928 27 30 28 26Das Bier gewinnt 222

Raphael Ens 13828 26 27 28 29Döner rot weiß23

Luca Bick 13826 28 29 28 27Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 224

Fabian Faller 13829 27 27 28 27CDU Bisingen 225

Marc Müller 13725 27 26 30 30Feuerwehr Bisingen 226

Robin Beck 13725 28 28 27 30SV Zufallstreffer27

Johannes Dehner 13728 25 29 26 29Musikverein Bisingen 228

Lukas Ehmsperger 13726 27 29 27 28Das Bier gewinnt 329

Jannic Mayer 13728 25 28 29 27Feuerwehr Bisingen 130

Andreas Hönke 13728 28 26 28 27CDU Bisingen 231

Andi Weitmann 13726 28 29 27 27Freunde treffen 132



Platz Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Werner Ruff 13627 26 28 28 27Binokelfreunde33

Kevin Hodler 13626 26 29 29 26Das Bier gewinnt 134

Martin Schwellbach 13626 28 29 27 26Musikkapelle Thanheim 235

Andreas Fecker 13523 30 28 26 29Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 236

Oliver Lörch 13527 26 28 26 29Freunde treffen 137

Gerhard Sauter 13529 24 28 27 28Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 238

Kamil Kacprowicz 13529 25 27 27 27Grohmann 439

Tim Imgrund 13527 28 29 25 26Das Bier gewinnt 140

Hannes Eichinger 13527 29 28 25 26Musikverein Bisingen 141

Thomas Uttenweiler 13528 28 28 25 26Musikkapelle Thanheim 242

Uwe Beck 13526 28 29 28 24Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 243

Adam Kawula 13424 29 28 25 28Grohmann 344

Sascha Miene 13428 27 27 24 28Das Bier gewinnt 345

Stefan Lehner 13321 28 28 28 28Binokelfreunde46

Marcel Kuppen 13326 26 27 26 28Binokelfreunde47

Fritz Zindritsch 13326 27 24 29 27Jahrgang 195548

Carlo Baumgärtner 13329 27 27 26 24Das Bier gewinnt 349

Martin Flieg 13225 27 24 27 29Das Bier gewinnt 250

Patrick Fecker 13225 25 27 26 29Feuerwehr Bisingen 251

Jason Weible 13228 26 24 28 26OGV Steinhofen 352

Felix Rubel 13126 27 25 26 28Döner rot weiß53

Karl Fecker 13124 25 30 25 28Jahrgang 195554

Benjamin Buckenmaier 13125 28 26 25 27Musikkapelle Thanheim 155

Marcel Maser 13127 26 25 27 26Döner rot weiß56

Stefan Fecker 13127 26 26 26 26Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 257

Igor Solovev 13127 27 25 26 26Grohmann 158

Tobias Kaps 13127 27 27 24 26Grohmann 159

Lukas Sauter 13024 24 28 24 31Feuerwehr Bisingen 160

Udo Arndt 13025 25 26 27 28Musikkapelle Thanheim 161

Robert Dragota 13026 26 25 26 28Feuerwehr Bisingen 262

Günter Mang 13025 24 29 25 27Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 263

Christoph Bogenschütz 13025 27 26 27 254 Bier für 1 Halleluja64

Dominic Kawula 13025 28 25 27 25Grohmann 365

Daniel Jetter 13026 27 26 26 25Feuerwehr Bisingen 166

Marvin Laurin 13028 27 26 27 22Grohmann 167

Udo Walikiewitz 12922 27 26 27 27OGV Steinhofen 268

Max Wipfler 12924 28 26 26 25Musikverein Bisingen 269



Platz Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Jörg Wahl 12926 24 30 25 24CDU Bisingen 270

Janusz Sulich 12825 24 26 25 28Grohmann 471

Sebastian Kaps 12825 26 24 26 27Das Bier gewinnt 172

Michael Hölsch 12823 27 28 28 224 Bier für 1 Halleluja73

Florian Fecker 12720 29 26 26 26Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 174

Manuel Mayer 12727 23 26 26 25SV Zufallstreffer75

Anil Atalaya 12625 24 23 26 28Döner rot weiß76

Claus Fecker 12624 24 28 28 22Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 177

Tim Eichinger 12523 23 25 27 27Musikverein Bisingen 178

Jozsef Andocsi 12526 22 25 28 24Grohmann 279

Manuel Klärer 12422 22 25 30 25OGV Steinhofen 380

Max Baur 12420 27 28 26 23Musikverein Bisingen 281

Jacob Wahl 12326 24 25 23 25Das Bier gewinnt 382

Claus Fecker 12223 23 24 26 26OGV Steinhofen 283

Markus Pohlmann 12021 23 26 28 22Baxter 184

Michael Fecker 11821 20 27 25 25Baxter 285

Andreas Brandstädter 11825 23 23 28 19Grohmann 486

Alvaro Apablaza 11724 23 24 20 26Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 187

Niklas Hanßmann 11626 25 21 23 21Feuerwehr Bisingen 288

Gerhard Henle 11220 26 21 24 21Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 289

Danny Pflumm 10719 24 20 20 24SV Zufallstreffer90

Maurice Grethler 10523 23 21 17 21Baxter 191

Damenklasse

Anne Heller 14529 29 29 28 30CDU Bisingen 21

Elena Heller 14429 30 28 28 29CDU Bisingen 12

Celine Bartz 14329 29 28 28 29Pommes mit ohne Schaaf3

Nicole Czaja 14330 28 29 28 28Baxter 24

Bettina Böhm 14226 30 30 29 27Bisinger Butzen Mädels5

Sandra Trinks 14126 29 29 27 30OGV Steinhofen 16

Sandra Bartz 14128 29 29 27 28Knallerfrauen7

Katharina Wagner 14129 28 28 29 27Bisinger Butzen Mädels8

Heide Pick 14027 29 28 29 27CDU Bisingen 19

Lisa Maurer 13926 27 29 27 30Bisinger Butzen Mädels10

Eva Wendelstein 13928 28 27 27 29Flintenweiber11

Simone Trinks 13930 29 26 27 27OGV Steinhofen 112

Larissa Böhmler 13828 27 28 26 29Flintenweiber13

Angelika Czaja 13830 26 30 27 25Baxter 214



Platz Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Luise Danneker 13723 28 30 27 29Bisinger Butzen Mädels15

Martina Keilig 13729 26 27 27 28Knallerfrauen16

Aileen Kessler 13726 30 28 27 26Flintenweiber17

Gabi Kraft 13730 28 26 27 26Knallerfrauen18

Michele Maser 13625 27 28 27 29Pommes mit ohne Schaaf19

Alina Buckenmaier 13629 27 27 25 28Das Bier gewinnt 120

Jeanette Lörch 13629 27 27 27 26Freunde treffen 221

Viola Jornitz 13630 28 26 26 26OGV Steinhofen 222

Sabrina Langenbach 13527 29 29 26 24OGV Steinhofen 323

Ute Heim 13427 27 28 23 29CDU Bisingen 124

Tina Gutbrod 13323 28 26 28 28Knallerfrauen25

Anita Fecker 13225 27 26 28 26Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 326

Martina Baumgärtner 13025 26 26 25 28Freunde treffen 227

Margitta Lörch 13023 26 25 29 27Freunde treffen 228

Nele Goiser 13026 26 23 28 27Pommes mit ohne Schaaf29

Angelika Trinks 13025 26 25 29 25OGV Steinhofen 130

Gabi Klaschka 12925 23 24 29 28Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 131

Jessica Scheppele 12928 26 25 28 22Pommes mit ohne Schaaf32

Jana Trinks 12828 21 24 27 28OGV Steinhofen 133

Sabrina Fecker 12828 24 24 24 28Feuerwehr Bisingen 134

Silvia Rehmann 12724 27 24 26 26Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 135

Michaela Bick 12725 26 25 27 24Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 336

Rosemarie Fecker 12726 27 28 24 22Jahrgang 195537

Ramona Wiedemann 12526 28 21 23 27Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 338

Katrin Herrmann 12221 26 23 25 27Baxter 239

Marion Braun 11726 18 25 23 25Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 340

Christa Mang 10722 21 21 19 24Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 141

Doris Heiss 10722 24 14 28 19CDU Bisingen 142

Biljana Braha 10621 22 22 20 21Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 143

134
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MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Herrenklasse

Musikkapelle Thanheim 2

67

62

65

61

140

136

135

148

Marius Binder

Martin Schwellbach

Thomas Uttenweiler

Peter Schwellbach

4241

1

1

1

1

Das Bier gewinnt 2

104

109

107

108

140

132

139

142

Christian Lacher

Martin Flieg

Julian Fecker

Marc Baumgärtner

4212

1

1

1

1

CDU Bisingen 2

20

25

33

124

137

129

145

138

Andreas Hönke

Jörg Wahl

Anne Heller

Fabian Faller

4203

1

1

2

1

Musikverein Bisingen 1

12

112

113

114

144

140

125

135

Steffen Baur

Christian Wipfler

Tim Eichinger

Hannes Eichinger

4194

1

1

1

1

Freunde treffen 1

82

83

84

85

140

140

135

137

Frank Henne

Reiner Baumgärtner

Oliver Lörch

Andi Weitmann

4175

1

1

1

1

Musikkapelle Thanheim 1

53

63

64

66

130

131

139

143

Udo Arndt

Benjamin Buckenmaie

Frank Endreß

Julian Jornitz

4136

1

1

1

1



MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Binokelfreunde

7

8

9

79

141

133

136

133

Rene Lehner

Stefan Lehner

Werner Ruff

Marcel Kuppen

4107

1

1

1

1

Freunde treffen 2

88

86

87

89

130

143

130

136

Margitta Lörch

Uwe Dinyer

Martina Baumgärtner

Jeanette Lörch

4098

2

1

2

2

Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 2

59

77

80

81

135

135

131

138

Uwe Beck

Andreas Fecker

Stefan Fecker

Luca Bick

4089

1

1

1

1

OGV Steinhofen 3

21

27

28

40

135

141

132

124

Sabrina Langenbach

Jochen Trinks

Jason Weible

Manuel Klärer

40810

2

1

1

1

Das Bier gewinnt 1

105

106

110

111

135

136

128

136

Tim Imgrund

Kevin Hodler

Sebastian Kaps

Alina Buckenmaier

40711

1

1

1

2

Grohmann 3

121

122

123

0

142

134

130

0

Przemyslaw Kacprowi

Adam Kawula

Dominic Kawula

40612

1

1

1

Musikverein Bisingen 2

13

14

115

116

124

137

139

129

Max Baur

Johannes Dehner

Tim Sauer

Max Wipfler

40513

1

1

1

1



MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

OGV Steinhofen 2

22

26

94

134

129

122

136

139

Udo Walikiewitz

Claus Fecker

Viola Jornitz

Ahmet Ipek

40414

1

1

2

1

Das Bier gewinnt 3

100

101

102

103

133

123

134

137

Carlo Baumgärtner

Jacob Wahl

Sascha Miene

Lukas Ehmsperger

40415

1

1

1

1

Baxter 1

5

44

45

46

144

120

139

105

Siggi Blank

Markus Pohlmann

Bernd Seiler

Maurice Grethler

40316

1

1

1

1

Baxter 2

41

42

43

48

122

143

138

118

Katrin Herrmann

Nicole Czaja

Angelika Czaja

Michael Fecker

40317

2

2

2

1

Grohmann 1

18

37

38

54

140

131

130

131

Christoph Wissmann

Tobias Kaps

Marvin Laurin

Igor Solovev

40218

1

1

1

1

Döner rot weiß

120

127

130

132

126

131

131

138

Anil Atalaya

Marcel Maser

Felix Rubel

Raphael Ens

40019

1

1

1

1

Feuerwehr Bisingen 2

52

51

50

49

116

130

137

132

Niklas Hanßmann

Robert Dragota

Marc Müller

Patrick Fecker

39920

1

1

1

1



MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

4 Bier für 1 Halleluja

6

68

69

0

128

141

130

0

Michael Hölsch

Marco Mayer

Christoph Bogenschüt

39921

1

1

1

Feuerwehr Bisingen 1

55

56

57

58

128

130

130

137

Sabrina Fecker

Daniel Jetter

Lukas Sauter

Jannic Mayer

39722

2

1

1

1

Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 1

70

71

72

73

126

141

117

127

Claus Fecker

Fabian Fecker

Alvaro Apablaza

Florian Fecker

39423

1

1

1

1

Jahrgang 1955

2

3

4

0

133

131

127

0

Fritz Zindritsch

Karl Fecker

Rosemarie Fecker

39124

1

1

2

Grohmann 4

95

125

126

0

118

128

135

0

Andreas Brandstädter

Janusz Sulich

Kamil Kacprowicz

38125

1

1

1

Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 2

10

60

99

0

130

135

112

0

Günter Mang

Gerhard Sauter

Gerhard Henle

37726

1

1

1

SV Zufallstreffer

117

118

119

0

107

137

127

0

Danny Pflumm

Robin Beck

Manuel Mayer

37127

1

1

1



MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Grohmann 2

16

0

0

0

125

0

0

0

Jozsef Andocsi

12528

1

Damenklasse

Bisinger Butzen Mädels

32

34

35

36

142

137

141

139

Bettina Böhm

Luise Danneker

Katharina Wagner

Lisa Maurer

4221

2

2

2

2

CDU Bisingen 1

1

15

17

19

144

140

134

107

Elena Heller

Heide Pick

Ute Heim

Doris Heiss

4182

2

2

2

2

Knallerfrauen

90

91

92

93

137

133

141

137

Gabi Kraft

Tina Gutbrod

Sandra Bartz

Martina Keilig

4153

2

2

2

2

Flintenweiber

96

97

98

0

138

139

137

0

Larissa Böhmler

Eva Wendelstein

Aileen Kessler

4144

2

2

2

OGV Steinhofen 1

23

24

29

47

130

128

139

141

Angelika Trinks

Jana Trinks

Simone Trinks

Sandra Trinks

4105

2

2

2

2

Pommes mit ohne Schaaf

128

129

131

133

130

129

136

143

Nele Goiser

Jessica Scheppele

Michele Maser

Celine Bartz

4096

2

2

2

2



MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 3

78

75

74

76

125

127

132

117

Ramona Wiedemann

Michaela Bick

Anita Fecker

Marion Braun

3847

2

2

2

2

Motorradfreunde Weiss-Blau 1

11

30

31

39

107

129

127

106

Christa Mang

Gabi Klaschka

Silvia Rehmann

Biljana Braha

3638

2

2

2

2
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